

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 342 OF 2007

REENA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PANKAJ JAIN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 23/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Y.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Chatanya Siddharth, Adv.

Mrs. Prakriti Purnima, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after four weeks in view of the letter circulated.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER